
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE


I certify that I have cause to be served the foregoing Settlement Stipulation in WUTC Docket UE-080220 upon all parties of record in this proceeding via email and overnight mail, as listed below:
	PacifiCorp

Andrea Kelly

Paul Wrigley

Sarah Edmonds
825 NE Multnomah Suite 800

Portland OR  97232

andrea.kelly@pacificorp.com

paul.wrigley@pacificorp.com

sarah.edmonds@pacificorp.com
	McDowell & Rackner P.C.

Katherine McDowell
520 SW 6th Avenue Suite 830

Portland OR  97204

katherine@mcd-law.com

	The Energy Project
Opportunity Council
1322 N. State St.
Bellingham, WA  98225
chuck_eberdt@oppco.org
	The Energy Project

Brad M Purdy

2019 N. 17th St.

Boise ID  83702

bmpurdy@hotmail.com

	Industrial Customers of  Northwest Utilities

Michael Early

Melinda Davison

Irion Sanger

333 SW Taylor Street. Suite 400                                               

Portland OR  97204                                                      

mearly@icnu.org 
mail@dvclaw.com                                                
	RFI Consulting, Inc. 
Randall Falkenberg                                                                                                  
8343 Roswell Road, PMB 362                                                                 

Sandy Springs GA  30350                                                 

consultrfi@aol.com                                              



	Office of the Attorney General

Sarah Shifley

Simon ffitch

800 5th Avenue Suite 2000

Seattle WA  98104

simonf@atg.wa.gov
	Washington Utilities & Trans. Comm'n

Don Trotter

Robert Cedarbaum

Jonathon Thompson

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.

PO Box 40128

Olympia WA  98504

bcedarba@wutc.wa.gov

jthompso@wutc.wa.gov

dtrotter@wutc.wa.gov


DATED this 1st day of August, 2008. 
__________________________

Sarah E. Edmonds
Legal Counsel 
PacifiCorp
825 NE Multnomah, Suite 1800
Portland, OR  97232
Telephone:  (503) 813-6840
Facsimile:  (503) 813-7525
Email:sarah.edmonds@pacificorp.com
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
- 1 -
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  
- 2 -

